
Rajasthan Pre Veterinary Test (RPVT) - 2021 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION AT A GLANCE  

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION- 19th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (SUNDAY) 

(The change of any date due to circumstances prevailing at that particular period will be notified on 

University website www.rajuvas.org) 

DETAILED SCHEDULE 

Filling and final submission of completed 

online application form including 

uploading of required documents, 

photograph and signature along with 

successful transaction of application fee 

• Without late 

fee 

16.04.2021 (Friday) to 10.08.2021 

(Tuesday) 00.00 midnight 

• With late fee 

11.08.2021 (Wednesday) to 17.08.2021 

(Tuesday) 00.00 midnight 

Application & Examination Fee for 

all categories candidates 

• Without late 

fee 

Rs. 3,000/- (Rupees Three thousand 

only)  

• With late fee Rs. 6,000/- (Rupees Six thousand only) 

Mode of payment of application fee through Net Banking/Debit/Credit Card only 

Genuine applicable corrections in online submitted 

Application Form through request on RPVT E-mail 

only  

18.08.2021 (Wednesday) to 

19.08.2021 (Thursday) upto 5.00 PM 

Uploading of Admit Cards on University website 03.09.2021 (Friday) 
The candidates are advised to download 

their Admit card of RPVT-2021 by login from 

the University website. 

Examination Centre Cities  (1) Bikaner   (2) Jaipur  (3) Udaipur    

Date & Day of RPVT-2021 Examination 

19.09.2021 (Sunday)  

(Time- 10 AM to 1 PM) 

Filing of grievances on any question(s) after completion of 

examination on RPVT E-mail only 20.09.2021 (Monday) Upto 5.00 PM 

Display of Answer Key on University website 23.09.2021 (Thursday) 

Filing of grievances, if any, on Answer key by E-mail only 24.09.2021 (Friday) upto 5.00 PM 

Display of OMR Sheet of candidate on website 01.10.2021 (Friday)   

Filing of request by E-mail only on the RPVT E-mail 

address for permissible genuine corrections, if any, in Part 

‘A’ of OMR Sheet 02.10.2021 (Saturday) upto 5.00 PM 

Declaration of Result on University website 08.10.2021 (Friday) 

 

  


